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motorcycle safety tips

Be visible

Ride defensively

Ride to
conditions
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Stopping Distance*
stop10m40km/h

50km/h

70km/h

100km/h

7.5m

stop14.5m9.5m

stop31m13m

stop57.5m19m

MOTOCAP

MotoCAP, or the Motorcycle Clothing Assessment Program, is a consumer 
information program designed to provide riders with scientifically-based 
information about the protection and comfort of a range of motorcycle 
jackets, pants and gloves available in Australia and New Zealand. Look for 
the star rating when buying your motorcycle clothing. 

Brake correctly


